
 ILKLEY JUBILEE RUN
Ilkley + District Motor Club - 14th April 2019

Total

Penalty Previous First

75 Ray Jude Ben Jude Triumph TR7 V8 R1 4:18 1

73 James Griffiths Scott Wiffen Austin Mini 1275 GT R1 4:31 2 1 0:14 0:14

78 Chris Haygarth Si Gleich Toyota MR2 R2 6:02 3 1 1:31 1:45

72 Stephen Byrne David Byrne Austin Healey Sprite R1 6:13 4 2 0:11 1:55

83 Robert Robinson Peter Mellor Audi Coupe GT R2 6:34 5 2 0:20 2:16

88 Dave Hemstock Colin Readwin MG B GT R3 6:43 6 1 0:10 2:26

85 Andy Twort Chris Macarthur Ford Escort XR3 R2 6:50 7 3 0:06 2:32

76 Jonathan Amery Tom Van der Gucht Renault 5 Gordini Turbo R2 7:07 8 4 0:17 2:49

82 Chris Green Sue Green MG A R2 7:51 9 5 0:44 3:34

74 Ian Doble Gill Doble MG C R1 8:11 10 3 0:20 3:53

71 Joseph Hardy Doreen Sunter Ford Escort R1 8:58 11 4 0:47 4:40

79 John Fort Howard Atkins Porsche 356 R2 8:59 12 6 0:01 4:41

87 Alan Hunter Douglas Aitchison MG MGB R3 10:35 13 2 1:36 6:17

81 Anthony  Tindall Hilary Tindall Volvo 142 R2 10:50 14 7 0:15 6:32

80 Chas Stansfield Sarah Stansfield Triumph TR3A R2 11:33 15 8 0:43 7:15

84 Steve Spiers Debbie Spiers MGB GT R2 11:53 16 9 0:20 7:35

86 Robert Cook Geoff Morson Cevrolet Coupe R2 16:55 17 10 5:02 12:37

90 David Catton Gary Baker Nissan Stanza R3 21:55 18 3 5:00 17:37

Difference

Overall Positions After Regularity 4 [Lunch]

Cls PosNo. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos

Results by rallyroots.com


